

## JM FINANCIAL MUTUAL FUND

## **NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that the following Points of Acceptance of JM Financial Asset Management Pvt Ltd will be de-activated w.e.f. 28th Aug 2010 for acceptance of transactions.

Sr. No.	Location	Address	
1	Agra	Office No. F-C-6, 1st Floor, Block No 41/4B, Friends Tower, Sanjay Palace, Agra 282002.	
2	Jalandhar	SCO 203, 2nd Floor, Lotus Tower, GT Road, Jalandhar City -144001.	

Investors may avail the services of local Karvy office as per the address printed on the Statement of Account issued to them or any of the nearest AMC branches.

Bhanu Katoch

	Chief Executive Officer
Place : Mumbai	JM Financial Asset Management Private Limited
Date : August 18, 2010	(Investment Managers to JM Financial Mutual Fund)

## For further details, please contact :

Corporate Office : JM Financial Asset Management Private Limited,

502, 5th Floor, 'A' Wing, Laxmi Towers, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400051.

Tel. No.: (022) 39877777 • Fax Nos.: (022) 22819518/19.

E-Mail: investor@jmfinancial.in • Website : www.jmfinancialmf.com

Statutory Details: Trustee: JM Financial Trustee Company Private Limited. Investment Manager: JM Financial Asset Management Private Limited. Sponsor: JM Financial Limited.

Risk Factors: Mutual fund investments are subject to market risks and there is no assurance or guarantee that the objectives of the scheme will be achieved. As with any investment in securities, the Net Asset Value (NAV) of the units issued under the Scheme can go up or down depending on the factors and forces affecting the capital markets. Past performance of the Sponsor / AMC / Schemes of JM Financial Mutual Fund does not indicate the future performance of the schemes of JM Financial Mutual Fund. The sponsors are not responsible or liable for any loss resulting from the operation of the fund beyond the initial contribution made by them of an amount of Rupees One lakh towards setting up of the Mutual Fund, which has been invested in JM Equity Fund. The names of the schemes are not being offered any guaranteed / indicative returns. Please see "Risk Factors", "Scheme Specific Risk Factors and Special Consideration" and "Right to limit redemptions" in the Scheme Information Document & Statement of Additional Information. Please refer the Scheme Information Document & Statement of Additional Information. Please read the Scheme Information Document & Statement of Additional Information. Please read the Scheme Information Document & Statement of Additional Information. Please read the Scheme Information Document & Statement of Additional Information.